ZRINER (AERD )
Multi Filter Bag Housing(Side In & Bottom Out)

BEES 10 kgf/em® BARREEN 10 kgf/cm?
Design P. 150 psi Max Operating P. 150 psi
BEHBRE ‘ BIERE §

100°C 75°C
DesignT. Operating T.
BBy SXNES - BRR O ENEHR - 28X

Accessory Filter Bag. Bag Pressing. Bag Bracket. Metal Float Ball
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EmER | EREs BRI | EmME | EH0AE | BEHORY | EHORE OBME 4/ NERERIE
No. of Filter . q . Connection . 5 Outside & Inside
Model Bag Bag Size Material Connection Size Connection Type O-ring Finishes
KM 2~12 1-Bag No.1 4-304 SB- flEEY | 2-2" 150P-ANSI E-EPDM A-BE%E
2-Bag No.2 6-316 Side In & 221-2-1/2" 10K-JIS N-NBR Acid Pickling
Bottom
6L-316L out 33" PN10-DIN V-VITON E-BE
44 C-CLAMP S-SILICON Electropolishing
5-5" PF-PT/BSPT/Rc | TSTEFLON4SLICON | P- 06
6-6" (Female) Polishing
88" PM-PT/BSPT/R s gﬁ/g -
10-10" (Male) and Blasting
12-12" NF-NPT
(Female)
NM-NPT (Male)
BF-BSPF/G
(Female)
BM-BSPF/G
: (Male)
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Turntable
Screw rod
Davit
Vent
Top cover

Top cover flange

Eye nut socket
O-ring

Shell flange
Eye bolt socket
Inlet / Outlet
Eye bolt

Filter bag plate
Basket

Shell flange
Bottom cover
Support leg

@406
@406
@508

@762
@762
@762
@813
@813

mm om/mg Emm "
m/m
108 606 [%)

1679 1086
1774 1157
1716 1106
1812 1177
1716 1106
1812 1177
1960 1300
1760 117
1856 1188
2004 1311
1774 1125
1870 1196
2018 1319
1774 1125
1870 1196
2018 1319
2177 1439
1893 1207
2042 1332
2202 1452
2150 1352
2310 1473
2150 1352
2310 1473
2489 1602
2343 1483
2522 1613
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516 214 90
@516 214 20
2618 214 135
2618 214 135
2618 214 180
2618 214 180
2618 214 180
0704 218 225
0704 218 225
0704 218 225
@744 218 270
@744 218 270
@744 218 270
@744 218 315
@744 218 315
@744 218 315
0744 218 315
0794 218 360
0794 218 360
0794 218 360
2962 219 405 | 3
2962 219 405 | %
2962 219 450 ]
2962 219 450 3
2962 219 450 |
21013 219 540 | 3
21013 219 540/ g
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